
The Bread Factory 
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ 

020 8457 2080

Product Name Pastrami Bagel

Product Code SHOP00075

Product Description

Allergens Contains Trace

(Tree) Nuts no no

Celery yes yes

Crustaceans trace trace

Eggs yes yes

Fish trace trace

Gluten yes yes

Lupin no no

Milk yes yes

Molluscs no no

Mustard yes yes

Peanut no no

Sesame yes yes

Soya trace trace

Sulphites trace trace

Ingredients

PASTRAMI WHOLE APPROX 3KG CHAPEL & SWAN Beef Brisket 94%, Salt ,Dark Brown soft sugar ,
Soduim Nitrate , Pickling spice , Ground coriander , Paprika , Black pepper , Garlic powder ,Bay leaves ,
Flaked chilli , Mustard seeds , Dried garlic ., Flour (25%) (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Niacin, Thiamine), Water, Pickled Cucumbers (Cucumbers, Cider Vinegar, Water, Sugar, Shallot, Salt,
Ginger, Garlic, Dill, Celery Seed, Mustard Seed, Turmeric, Bay), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed Oil, Anti-
foaming Agent (Dimethylpolysiloxane)), Dried Skimmed Milk (4%), Butter Block [40x0.250kg] Unsalted
Butter (Milk), Poppy Seeds (3%), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine),
Pasteurised Free-Range Egg Yolk, Onion, Black Sesame Seeds (1%), White Sesame Seeds (1%),
Malted Wheat Flour, Dijon Mustard (Water, Mustard Seeds, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Acidity Regulator:
Citric Acid), Water (1%), Sugar, Lemon Juice, Salt, Yeast, Barley and Malt Extract, Wholegrain Mustard
(Cider Vinegar, Mustard Seeds, Water, Sea Salt, Black Peppercorns, Allspice, Chillies), Sea Salt,
Wholemeal Spelt Flour (Wheat), Wholemeal Spelt Flour (0%) (Wheat)

Claims

Serving Size g

Shelf Life

Nutrition Per 100g Per Serving

Energy (kj) 1126.85 2603.03

Energy (kcal) 270.083 623.891

Fat (g) 12.4366 28.7285

Saturates (g) 3.12076 7.20896

Carbohydrates(g) 27.9044 64.4592

Total Sugars (g) 5.28434 12.2068

Protein (g) 13.5008 31.1868



Salt (g) 1.41467 3.26789

Fibre (g) 1.96204 4.53231

Storage Conditions

Additional Information


